Look for the green seal! According to energy.gov “The potential energy savings
from reducing drafts in a home may range from 5% to 30% per year.” Past
methods include messy caulk or expensive boxes. Southwire’s DraftSeal™
Box Accessory is a simple, cost-effective way to achieve the same results!
Simply snap it onto a standard nonmetallic box, and attach the enclosed seal
on the back. The green ring remains visible after dry wall install. Our fast,

easy method complies with the IECC building code requirements for thermal
performance and air leakage, reducing drafts coming in through outlets, vapors

that cause mold inside walls, and sound transmission through walls.

MODEL #

MDSK1G
MDSK2G
MDSK3G
MDSK4G
MDSKRC

UPC

784297022043
784297022050
784297022067
784297022074
784297022081

DESCRIPTION

1-Gang Box Accessory Kit
2-Gang Box Accessory Kit

3-Gang Box Accessory Kit
4-Gang Box Accessory Kit
Ceiling Box Accessory Kit

5.75"
5.75"
5.75"
5.75"
6.25"

4.35"
6.16"
7.97"
9.78"
6.25"

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

0.70"
0.70"
0.70"
0.70"
1.50"
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WORKS WITH MOST STANDARD
NONMETALLIC BOXES,
INCLUDING SHALLOW AND
DEEP VARIATIONS

GREEN RING IS IDENTIFIABLE
AFTER DRY WALL INSTALL

ELIMINATES THE NEED FOR
CAULKING AND SEALANTS

COMPLIES WITH IECC AND
LEED ENVELOPE SEALING

@ LISTED

INNER INNER MASTER MASTER
QTY  WEIGHT  QTtY WEIGHT

12 1.75 Ibs. 48 7.70 Ibs.
8 1.61 Ibs. 32 6.90 Ibs.
4 1.09 Ibs. 16 4.90 Ibs.
4
6

1.17 Ibs. 16 5.30 Ibs.
1.17 Ibs. 24 5.30 Ibs.

BUILT FOR DURABILITY.
BUILT FOR RELIABILITY.

BUILT FOR WORK.

1-855-798-6657 | SOUTHWIRE.COM

©2021 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
®/TM - ®Registered Trademark and ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC




