

DRAFTSEAL

Look for the green seal! According to energy.gov "The potential energy savings from reducing drafts in a home may range from 5% to 30% per year." Past methods include messy caulk or expensive boxes. Southwire's DraftSeal[™] Box Accessory is a simple, cost-effective way to achieve the same results! Simply snap it onto a standard nonmetallic box, and attach the enclosed seal on the back. The green ring remains visible after dry wall install. Our fast, easy method complies with the IECC building code requirements for thermal performance and air leakage, reducing drafts coming in through outlets, vapors that cause mold inside walls, and sound transmission through walls.

WORKS WITH MOST STANDARD NONMETALLIC BOXES, INCLUDING SHALLOW AND DEEP VARIATIONS

GREEN RING IS IDENTIFIABLE AFTER DRY WALL INSTALL

ELIMINATES THE NEED FOR CAULKING AND SEALANTS

COMPLIES WITH IECC AND LEED ENVELOPE SEALING





MODEL #	UPC	DESCRIPTION	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT	TRADE SIZE	INNER QTY	INNER WEIGHT	MASTER QTY	MASTER WEIGHT
MDSK1G	784297022043	1-Gang Box Accessory Kit	5.75"	4.35"	0.70"	0.16 lbs.	1 Gang	12	1.75 lbs.	48	7.70 lbs.
MDSK2G	784297022050	2-Gang Box Accessory Kit	5.75"	6.16"	0.70"	0.22 lbs.	2 Gang	8	1.61 lbs.	32	6.90 lbs.
MDSK3G	784297022067	3-Gang Box Accessory Kit	5.75"	7.97"	0.70"	0.31 lbs.	3 Gang	4	1.09 lbs.	16	4.90 lbs.
MDSK4G	784297022074	4-Gang Box Accessory Kit	5.75"	9.78"	0.70"	0.34 lbs.	4 Gang	4	1.17 lbs.	16	5.30 lbs.
MDSKRC	784297022081	Ceiling Box Accessory Kit	6.25"	6.25"	1.50"	0.25 lbs.	4/0 Round	6	1.17 lbs.	24	5.30 lbs.

BUILT FOR DURABILITY. BUILT FOR RELIABILITY. **BUILT FOR WORK**."

1-855-798-6657 | SOUTHWIRE.COM

©2021 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved. ®/TM - ®Registered Trademark and ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC